LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

78BD0082-2 U 78BD0082-2

JUm i
Weight:
O.E.M. MAKE
42510T7A000 HONDA
42510T7JHO0 HONDA MAKE
42510T7WAO01 HONDA EVERUS
42510T7WA02 HONDA HONDA
HONDA (DONGFENG)
HONDA (GAC)
Trac. CC  Kw CV é
z Front / Rear
EVERUS
VE-111.18- SUV ()
EV (TZ220XSBT1) Eléctrico FWD 0 120 163 11.18- n
HONDA
03.23- SUV ()
Electric (RS1) Eléctrico FWD 150 204 03.23- u
HR-V Il - VEZEL (RU) 11.14- SUV (Mini SUV-J Segment)
1.5i-VTEC AWD (RU2) (L15B4) Gasolina 4WD = 1496 96 130 01.16- -
1.5 (RU1) Gasolina FWD 1497 88 120 01.15- n
1.5 (RU1) (L15B) Gasolina FWD = 1498 96 130 08.15- -
1.5 i-VTEC (RU1) (L15BY) Gasolina FWD = 1498 134 182 04.19- -
1.8 (RU5) Gasolina FWD 1799 102 139 01.15- u
1.8 i-VTEC Flexone Gasolina FWD = 1799 103 140 06.15- n
1.8 (RU5) (R18ZF) Gasolina FWD 1799 104 141 11.14- n
1.8 (RU5) (R18ZG) Gasolina FWD = 1799 104 141 11.14- -
1.8 AWD Gasolina 4WD 1799 104 141 11.14- n
1.8 (RU58) Gasolina FWD 1799 105 143 01.15- u
1.8 AWD Gasolina 4WD 1799 105 143 01.15- u
1.6 i-DTEC (RUS8) Diesel FWD 1597 88 120 08.15- -
Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Mini SUV-
VEZEL Il (RU) 09.13- J Segment)
1.5i-VTEC Gasolina FWD 1496 96 131 09.13- n
1.5 VTEC Flex Gasol./Et FWD 1496 85 116 09.13- n
anol
1.5 Hybrid ('3asol./e| FWD 1496 97 132 09.13- n
éc.




1.5 Hybrid

VEZEL Il (RU) 09.13-
1.5 i-VTEC (RU1)

1.5i-VTEC (L15Z7)

(RS ) 04.22-
1.5 (L15CE)
EV

EV (TZ190HSAMCF61)
EV (TZ190HSAMCF61)

INSPIRE (CV_) 10.18-
1.5 260 TURBO

hybrid

XR-V (RU_) 11.14-
15

220TURBO

18

(RS_) 06.22-
1.5 (L15CC)

EV (TZ190HSAMCF61)
EV (TZ190HSAMCF61)

ACCORD X (CV_) 04.18-
230 TURBO (L15BM)

260 TURBO (L15BN)
HEV (LFB11)

VEZEL - HR-V (RU_) 10.14-
1.5

220TURBO
1.8
1.8
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Gasol./el 4WD

ec.

Gasolina

Gasolina

HONDA (DONGFENG)

Gasolina
Eléctrico
Eléctrico

Eléctrico

Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

HONDA (GAC)

Gasolina
Eléctrico

Eléctrico

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1496

1496
1497

1498

1498
1993

1496
1498
1798

1498

1498
1498
1993

1498
1498
1799
1799

97

96
88

91
134
134
150

132 09.13- ™

SUV (Mini SUV-J Segment)

131 09.13- -
120 01.15- -
SUV ()
124 08.22- -
182 04.22- -
182 04.22- -
204 04.22- -

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

143
107

96
130
100

91
134
150

130
143
107

194 10.18- n

145 10.18- n
SUV ()

131 06.15- u

177 07.19- n

136 11.14- -
SUV ()

124 11.22- n

182 06.22- u

204 06.22- -
Saloon (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

177 05.18- -

194 05.18- -

145 08.18- n

96
130
100
100

SUV (Mini SUV-J Segment)

131 10.14- s
177 06.19- -
136 10.14- -
136 10.14- -



